BOX ASSIGNMENTS	12-1	0-2003	_	DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS
	P				
TO THE DIRECTOR OF THE US	PATENT.		444	1	
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE AT		18738	<u>:C</u>	FIDE	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART	Y(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):	1 -		Olle	
1. HEINTZE, Johannes		$\mathbf{z}^{-\frac{2}{4}}$		<u>ن</u> <b>ه</b> و	
3.	Q. Q . V	$\int \int_{0}^{4}$	3	AU6 0 8 2003	
5. 7.	<b>Y</b> -	0.	Á		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CON	VEYING PARTY(IES) ATTA(	CHED? TYES D	ZINO 🖔	e	
ADDITIONAL NAME(O) OF CON	VETING LATTICES ATTAC	OHED:	<b>2</b> 110 4	RADEMARI	
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) F	RECEIVING INTEREST:				
NAME: ASML NETHERLANDS B				,	
u/ <b>*</b>					
ADDRESS: De Run 1110, NL-550	)3 LA Veldhoven, The Nethe	rlands			
<b>V</b>	_				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRE		ES ⊠NO			
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE					
(Submit herewith only one doc	<u>:ument</u> for recordation—multi	iple copies of sam	e Assignm	ent signed by differe	ent inventors is one
document)  ☑ASSIGNMENT OF		TEDEST	EVEC D	ATE: Int. 14 0000	
	☑WHOLE ☐PART IN' ☐FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOP\		EXEC. D	ATE: July 14, 2003	
_ =	VERIFIED TRANSLATION				
SECURITY MERGER		•			
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE D		REWITH: (NOTE:	IF DATES	ON DECLARATION	N AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATT			5/1/20		17.115
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S		AL SHEET(S) attac	ched?	YES NO	
A PAT APP NO.(S) F MA					18 INVENTOR
series coolescial no	<b>i ja 1888. Karatin ja 1888. Karati</b>				dinodinatem i
10/431,583 303278 5. Name & Address of Party to W		6. NUMBER	2 INIVOLVI	<u> </u>	
Concerning Document Should				<u>0</u> = TOTAL =	1
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP		7. AMOUNT	OF FEE D	UE: (Code 581)	
Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TO	OTAL x \$4	0 = \$40	
P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 221	02				
		i			
5.5ATTY DKT:		8. PLEASE C		OUR DEPOSIT ACC	OUNT
P 303278	P-0330.010-US	UNDER ORD		81468	303278
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not		CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
9. To the best of my knowledge a				-	
the original document.	and boiler, the foregoing infor	madon is due and	correct an	id any allached copy	is a live copy of
					i
$\sim$		10. Total num	ber of pag	es including this	
11 11	1.			ts and document	2
John I Was	d.	(do not file du			_
Signature	7		-		<u> </u>
Attorney: John P. Darling					İ
R <del>eg.</del> No. 44,482		Date: Augu	ust 8, 2003	}	
Atty/Sec: JPD/RSP	TEL: (703) 905-2045		(703) 905		
	FILE WITH PTO RET	URN RECEIPT	(PAT-103	A)	
e Miller <b>es soc</b> ares 1900 de 1990 se	1940,581				

30392467\_1.DOC

**PATENT** 

PAT-114X 5/03

**REEL: 014759 FRAME: 0295** 

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22102

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA

executed with or after application

Atty. Dkt. P 303278 P-0330.010-US

M# Client Ref.

## NONPROVISIONAL

## ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

RÎ (1) H	EINTZE, Johannes		(2)		
IE(S) OF (3)			(4)		
ENTOR(S) (5)			x box if continue	d on page 2	
nd transfer(s) unto			rsigned who at the requ	uest of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)	
NSERT	ASML NETHERLANDS B.V.				
NAME(S) OF	De Run 1110	NI_4bdd_			
ASSIGNEE(S) ADDRESS(ES)	NL-5503 LA Veldhoven, The	Netherlands			
				***************************************	
	SSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interes nuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof;			the invention and all applications including	
TITLE OF NVENTION	LITHOGRAPHIC APPARATUS, DEVICE MANUFACTURING METHOD, PERFORMANCE MEASURING METHOD, CALIBRATION METHOD AND COMPUTER PROGRAM				
<u>IOTE</u> → →	for which the undersigned ex	recuted an application fo	r Letters Patents of the	United States of America:	
Complete	(B) 🔲 on				
ne A, B and/or C)	(C) 🔀 in U.S. Appln. No	10/431,583	filed May 8, 2003		
aid ASSIGNEE, for its into ereinafter act on behalf o A ssential by ASSIGNEE to	ND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to tesi ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and ne undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbu	ns and legals representatives; the tify and execute any papers for A d to the invention hereby transfer	undersigned agree(s) that the a SSIGNEE, its successors, assigned.	torney of record in said application shall as and legal representatives, deemed	
	TORS .		DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES /	
INVEN			~~~		
): <u> </u>	Zeinte	•• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	July 14, 2003	Jannaka Kalizare	
): <del>√</del> lame:		···	July 14, 2003	Janneke keijzers	
ame: HEINT	Zeinte	***	July 14, 2003	Janneke keijzers	
):  ame:   HEINT	Zeinte		July 14, 2003	Janneke Keljzers	
):  Name:  HEINT  Name:	Zeinte	*	July 14, 2003	Janneke keijzers	
Name: HEINT Name: HEINT Name:	Zeinte			Janneke keijzers	
): Name: HEINT P.\ Name: 8)	Zeinte	**	July 14, 2003	Janneke keijzers	
): Vame: HEINT  Name: Name: Name: Name:	Zeinte		July 14, 2003	Janneke keijzers	

N\_VIRGINIA\_30385279\_1

**RECORDED: 08/08/2003** 

PAT-114 1/00

PATENT REEL: 014759 FRAME: 0296